Munno Para - Two Wells

Private Charter serviced by Kanga

Munno Para Centre Interchange to Two Wells Campus

Schedule Fares and Tickets

This bus operates daily for Xavier College students only. The pick-up/drop-off points Students will need a BusMinder card to catch this bus.
are listed below. Students must hail the bus and be at the pick-up point 5 minutes

i The services are supported through a subsidy from the
before the bus is due to depart.

College to keep fares as low as possible. Term Passes may
be purchased via the Qkr! app and must be purchased prior
fo the commencement of each term. Casual seats may be
booked through the BusMinder Parent app, are limited to

Smithfield Zone D Munno Para Centre Interchange 725 425 T .
availability, and must be purchased prior to travel.
Zone A Smithfield Interchange 728 421
Stop 79F Douglas Drive - West side 7:33 416
Smithfield Plains ~ Stop 79] Coventry Road - South East side 738 411 $5.00 $8.00
Davoren Park Stop 78E Davoren Road - South side 739 412
Term Passes
Stop 77C Davoren Road - South side 740 4
All Term Passes include the supply of a BusMinder card, the
Stop 77B Stebonheath Road - East side 741 410 card does not need fo be purchased separately.
Andrews Farm  Stop 74B East Parkway - South side 7:42  4:09
Stop 74C President Avenue - West side 743  4:.08 Term 1 Term 2 Term 3 Term 4
Stop 74D President Avenue - West side 744 4:.07 All Years $220.00 $200.00 $200.00 $160.00
Stop 74G President Avenue - West side 7:46  4:.05 Year 12 $220.00 $200.00 $200.00 $40.00
Stop 74H President Avenue - West side 747 4:04
Munno Para .
Stop 77] Stebonheath Road - West side 7:50  4:00
West Term1 Term 2 Term 3 Term 4
Stebonheath Road, corner Fradd E Road 7:52 359 All Years $110.00 $100.00 $100.00 $80.00
Opposite 398 Fradd E Road 7:53 358 Year 12 $110.00 $100.00 $100.00 $20.00
Stop 77E Andrews Road - East Side 754 357
Stop 77D Andrews Road - East side 755 356
MacD |
POOrE onald Curtis Road, opposite Phillip Avenue 80l 35l
Angle Vale Heaslip Road, before Miravale Estate 803 349

roundabout

Heaslip Road, Angle Vale Shopping Centre OTR 8:04 3:48

Angle Vale Road, opposite Paulmark Road 8:06 346
Angle Vale Road, corner Short Road 8:07 345

Two Wells Old .PorT Woakefield Road, Two Wells Police 822 32
Station

Two Wells Campus drop-off zone outside gym 825 315

XAVIER COLLEGE PO Box 1566, Gawler SA 5118 E info@xavier.catholic.edu.au
T 08 8521 4500 W xavier.catholic.edu.au ABN 16 096 753 010 May 2025



